TERRENI INTESTATI AL COMUNE DI VILLASALTO

Porzione di
Proprieta

1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000

Fogl Partic
io ella
19 1109
19 278
19 420
19 421
19 423
19 425
19 427
19 430
19 431
19 432
19 433
19 436
19 457
19 475
19 476
19 580
19 615
19 616
19 617
19 618
19 622
19 625
19 626
19 629
19 715
19 726
19 728
19 932
19 986
19 987
19 989
19 991
20 174
20 179
20 75
21 1130
21 1570
22 31
24 7

Classamento (s:Lae Consistenza Rendita
SEMINATIVO 2 28 are ca R.D.E)@3 R.A. Euro: 0,03
PASCOLO 1 11 are 33R®.Euro:0,41 R.A. Euro: 0,35
SEMINATIVO 1 1 are 44 ¢adD.Euro:0,19 R.A. Euro: 0,19
SEMINATIVO 1 2 are 32 ¢adD.Euro:0,30 R.A. Euro: 0,30
SEMINATIVO 1 1 are 84 ¢aD.Euro:0,24 R.A. Euro: 0,24
SEMINATIVO 1 1 are 92 d¢aD.Euro:0,25 R.A. Euro: 0,25
SEMINATIVO 3 4 are 92 ¢adD.Euro:0,25 R.A. Euro: 0,23
SEMINATIVO 2 51 ca R.D.Euro:0RA. Euro: 0,05
SEMINATIVO 2 87 ca R.D.Euro:0R@. Euro: 0,09
SEMINATIVO 2 2 are 31 ¢adD.Euro:0,24 R.A. Euro: 0,24
SEMINATIVO 1 91 ca R.D.Euro:0RLA. Euro: 0,12
SEMINATIVO 2 12 are 14RaD.Euro:1,25 R.A. Euro: 1,25
SEMINATIVO 2 7are5ca R.D.EQOy63 R.A. Euro: 0,73
SEMINATIVO 2 30 ca R.D.Euro:0RA. Euro: 0,03
SEMINATIVO 2 11 are 60RaD.Euro:1,20 R.A. Euro: 1,20
SEMINATIVO 2 1 are 76 ¢a&D.Euro:0,18 R.A. Euro: 0,18
PASCOLO 1 24 ca R.D.Euro:0,01 Euko: 0,01
PASCOLO 1 90 ca R.D.Euro:0,03 Euko: 0,03
PASCOLO 1 4 arel1l2RaD.Euro:0,15 R.A. Euro: 0,13
PASCOLO 1 87 ca R.D.Euro:0,03 Euko: 0,03
SEMINATIVO 1 10 ca R.D.Euro:0RA. Euro: 0,01
SEMINATIVO 1 2are3ca R.D.EQy@6 R.A. Euro: 0,26
SEMINATIVO 1 4 ca R.D.Euro:0,0AReuro: 0,01
SEMINATIVO 1 46 ca R.D.Euro:0R&. Euro: 0,06
SEMINATIVO 1 3are 34 ¢adD.Euro:0,43 R.A. Euro: 0,43
SEMINATIVO 1 20 are R.D.Euro:2iB8\. Euro: 2,58
SEMINATIVO 1 3 are 40 ¢adD.Euro:0,44 R.A. Euro: 0,44
SEMINATIVO 2 2 are 23 ¢adD.Euro:0,23 R.A. Euro: 0,23
SEMINATIVO 2 5 are 14 ¢a&D.Euro:0,53 R.A. Euro: 0,53
SEMINATIVO 2 2 are 64 ¢adD.Euro:0,27 R.A. Euro: 0,27
SEMINATIVO 2 8 are 33 ¢adD.Euro:0,86 R.A. Euro: 0,86
SEMINATIVO 2 9 are 27 ¢a&D.Euro:0,96 R.A. Euro: 0,96
SEMINATIVO 1 94 ca R.D.Euro:0RLA. Euro: 0,12
SEMINATIVO 2 1 are 48 ¢aD.Euro:0,15 R.A. Euro: 0,15
SEMINATIVO 1 2 are 65 daD.Euro:0,34 R.A. Euro: 0,34
FABB RURALE 1 are 22 caR.A. Euro: R.A. Euro:
PASCOLO 1 1are15Ra.Euro:0,04 R.A. Euro: 0,04
SEMINATIVO 4 15 are 87 BaD.Euro:0,33 R.A. Euro: 0,33
MINIERA 7are5ca R.A. Euro: REAwro:



72/144
147/420
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000

Proprieta’ per

1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000

30
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

33

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
35

25

143
164
239
244
275
276
277
278

290

301
31
326
327
328
33
43
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
44
450
451
456
457
461
462
466
467
471
472
492
52
54
56
63
67

MODELLO 26
PASC CESPUG2
SEMINATIVO
PASC CESPUGL
SEMINATIVO
PASC CESPUGL
SEMINATIVO
SEMINATIVO
SEMINATIVO

PASC CESPUG 2

PASC CESPUR
PASC CESPUG3
RELIT STRAD

RELIT STRAD

RELIT STRAD

PASC CESPUG2
PASC CESPUG2
PASC CESPUR
PASC CESPUR
PASC CESPUR
PASC CESPUR
PASC CESPUR
PASC CESPUR
PASC CESPUR
PASC CESPUG2
PASC CESPUR
PASC CESPUR
PASC CESPUR
PASC CESPUR
PASC CESPUR
PASC CESPUR
PASC CESPUR
PASC CESPUR
PASC CESPUR
PASC CESPUR
PASC CESPUR
PASC CESPUG3
PASC CESPUG2
PASC CESPUG2
PASC CESPUG2

MINIERA

R.A. Euro: R.A. Euro:
21 are 45 c&.D.Euro:0,55 R.A. Euro: 0,44
3are5ca R.D.EQjD6 R.A. Euro: 0,14
60 ca R.D.Euro:0,03 R.A. Euro: 0,02

3 4 are 60 ¢aD.Euro:0,24 R.A. Euro: 0,21

20 ca R.D.Euro:0,01 R.A. Euro: 0,01
40 ca R.D.Euro:0RA. Euro: 0,02
75 ca R.D.Euro:0RA\. Euro: 0,03

5 are 25 ¢aD.Euro:0,27 R.A. Euro: 0,24
1 are 90 caR.D.Euro:0,05 R.A. Euro: 0,04

3 are 50 caR.D.Euro:0,09 R.A. Euro: 0,07
14 are 95 c&R.D.Euro:0,23 R.A. Euro: 0,15

35 ca R.A. Euro: REAro:
38 ca R.A. Euro: REAro:
3ca R.A. Euro: REAro:

2 are 90 caR.D.Euro:0,07 R.A. Euro: 0,06
22 are 80 c&.D.Euro:0,59 R.A. Euro: 0,47
4 are 55 caR.D.Euro:0,12 R.A. Euro: 0,09
2 are 60 caR.D.Euro:0,07 R.A. Euro: 0,05
75 ca R.D.Euro:0,02 R.A. Euro: 0,02
85 ca R.D.Euro:0,02 R.A. Euro: 0,02
2 are 10 caR.D.Euro:0,05 R.A. Euro: 0,04
10 ca R.D.Euro:0,00 R.A. Euro: 0,00
10 ca R.D.Euro:0,00 R.A. Euro: 0,00
5 are 60 caR.D.Euro:0,14 R.A. Euro: 0,12
1 are 23 caR.D.Euro:0,03 R.A. Euro: 0,03
2are 2ca R.D.Euro:0,05 R.A. Euro: 0,04
3 are 50 caR.D.Euro:0,09 R.A. Euro: 0,07
36 ca R.D.Euro:0,01 R.A. Euro: 0,01
15ca R.D.Euro:0,00 R.A. Euro: 0,00
2 are 43 caR.D.Euro:0,06 R.A. Euro: 0,05
7 are 6 ca R.D.Euro:0,18 R.A. Euro: 0,15
2 are 96 caR.D.Euro:0,08 R.A. Euro: 0,06
5 are 85 caR.D.Euro:0,15 R.A. Euro: 0,12
1 are 19 caR.D.Euro:0,03 R.A. Euro: 0,02
65 ca R.D.Euro:0,02 R.A. Euro: 0,01
66 are 90 c&.D.Euro:1,04 R.A. Euro: 0,69
8 are 35 caR.D.Euro:0,22 R.A. Euro: 0,17
21 are 85 c&.D.Euro:0,56 R.A. Euro: 0,45
9 are R.D.Euro:0,23 R.A. Euro: 0,19
12 are 25 &aA. Euro: R.A. Euro:



1000/1000 35
50/1456 60
50/1456 60
50/1456 60
50/1456 60
50/1456 60
50/1456 60
50/1456 60
50/1456 60
50/1456 60
50/1456 60
50/1456 60
50/1456 60
50/1456 60
50/1456 60
50/1456 60
50/1456 60

46309/3951990 71
46309/3951990 71

46309/3951990 71

46309/3951990 71

46309/3951990 71
46309/3951990 71
46309/3951990 71
46309/3951990 71

46309/3951990 71

46309/3951990 71

46309/3951990 71
46309/3951990 71
46309/3951990 71

68
23
24

25
26
27

28

29

30

31

32

33
34

35

36

37

38

10
11

12

13

14
15
16
17

18

19

20
21
22

SEMINATIVO
PASC CESPUG2
PASC CESPUG2

PASC CESPUG2
PASC CESPUG2
PASC CESPUG2

PASC CESPUG2

PASC CESPUG2

PASC CESPUG2

PASC CESPUG2

PASC CESPUG2

PASC CESPUG2
PASC CESPUG2

PASC CESPUG2

PASC CESPUG2

PASC CESPUG2

PASC CESPUG2

PASCOLO ARB U
PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U
PASCOLO ARB U
PASCOLO ARB U
PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U
PASCOLO ARB U
PASCOLO ARB U

4 14 are 75 RaD.Euro:0,30 R.A.

2 ha 16 areR.D.Euro:5,58 R.A.
2 ha b5 are R.D.Euro:5,29 R.A.

Euro:
Euro:
Euro:

0,30
4,46
4,23

1 ha79 are
80 ca

1 ha 10 areR.D.Euro:2,84 R.A.

1 ha7 are
80 ca

1 ha 15 are
80 ca

1 ha 15 are
40 ca

1 ha9are
80 ca

1 ha 23 are
80 ca

1 ha 13 are
40 ca

1 ha 44 areR.D.Euro:3,72 R.A.
1 ha 80 areR.D.Euro:4,65 R.A.

2 ha 95 are
80 ca

2 ha 67 are
60 ca

2 ha 86 are
80 ca

3 ha4 are
40 ca

1 are 20 caR.D.Euro:0,06 R.A.

52 are

1 ha 68 are
50 ca

1 ha 55 are
60 ca

R.D.Euro:4,64 R.A. Euro: 3,71

Euro: 2,27

R.D.Euro:2,78 R.A. Euro: 2,23

R.D.Euro:2,99 R.A. Euro: 2,39

R.D.Euro:2,98 R.A. Euro: 2,38

R.D.Euro:2,84 R.A. Euro: 2,27

R.D.Euro:3,20 R.A. Euro: 2,56

R.D.Euro:2,93 R.A. Euro: 2,34

Euro:
Euro:

2,97
3,72

R.D.Euro:7,64 R.A. Euro: 6,11

R.D.Euro:6,91 R.A. Euro: 5,53

R.D.Euro:7,41 R.A. Euro: 5,92

R.D.Euro:7,86 R.A. Euro: 6,29

Euro: 0,04
R.D.Euro:2,69 R.A. Euro: 1,61

R.D.Euro:8,70 R.A. Euro: 5,22

R.D.Euro:8,04 R.A. Euro: 4,82

1 ha 45 areR.D.Euro:7,49 R.A. Euro: 4,49
77 are 80 c&R.D.Euro:4,02 R.A. Euro: 2,41
65 are 70 c&R.D.Euro:3,39 R.A. Euro: 2,04

29 are

1 ha 25 are
60 ca

1 ha 25 are
70 ca

R.D.Euro:1,50 R.A. Euro: 0,90
R.D.Euro:6,49 R.A. Euro: 3,89

R.D.Euro:6,49 R.A. Euro: 3,90

1 ha 29 areR.D.Euro:6,66 R.A. Euro: 4,00
1 ha 32 areR.D.Euro:6,82 R.A. Euro: 4,09
1 ha 32 areR.D.Euro:6,82 R.A. Euro: 4,09

3



46309/3951990 71

46309/3951990 71
46309/3951990 71

46309/3951990 71
46309/3951990 71
46309/3951990 71

46309/3951990 71
46309/3951990 71
46309/3951990 71

46309/3951990 71

46309/3951990 71
46309/3951990 71

46309/3951990 71

46309/3951990 71
46309/3951990 71
46309/3951990 71

46309/3951990 71
Proprieta’ per

46309/3951990 '+

46309/3951990 71

46309/3951990 71
46309/3951990 71
46309/3951990 71
46309/3951990 71
46309/3951990 71
46309/3951990 71
46309/3951990 71
46309/3951990 71

46309/3951990 71
46309/3951990 71

46309/3951990 71

23

24
25

26
27
28

29

30

31

32

33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

51

52

PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U
PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U
PASCOLO ARB U
PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U
PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U
PASCOLO ARB U
PASCOLO ARB U
PASCOLO ARB U
PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U
PASCOLO ARB U
PASCOLO ARB U
PASCOLO ARB U
PASCOLO ARB U
PASCOLO ARB U
PASCOLO ARB U
PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U

1 ha 33 are
60 ca

1 ha 28 areR.D.Euro:6,61 R.A.
1 ha 29 areR.D.Euro:6,66 R.A.

1 ha 27 are
40 ca

1 ha 28 areR.D.Euro:6,61 R.A.

1 ha 51 are
80 ca

1 ha 22 are
40 ca

1 ha 26 are
40 ca

1 ha 28 are
80 ca

1 ha 24 are
80 ca

1 ha 30 areR.D.Euro:6,71 R.A.
1 ha 26 areR.D.Euro:6,51 R.A.

1 ha 28 are
80 ca

1 ha 28 are
80 ca

1 ha 34 areR.D.Euro:6,92 R.A.

1 ha 84 are
80 ca

1 ha 54 areR.D.Euro:7,95 R.A.

2 ha

1 ha 68 are
20 ca

1 ha 56 areR.D.Euro:8,06 R.A.
1 ha 88 areR.D.Euro:9,71 R.A.
1 ha 66 areR.D.Euro:8,57 R.A.
1 ha 82 areR.D.Euro:9,40 R.A.
1 ha 81 areR.D.Euro:9,35 R.A.
1 ha 69 areR.D.Euro:8,73 R.A.
1 ha 75 areR.D.Euro:9,04 R.A.
1 ha 82 areR.D.Euro:9,40 R.A.

2hal2 are
50 ca

1 ha 86 are
20 ca

1 ha 91 are
80 ca

R.D.Euro:6,90 R.A.

R.D.Euro:6,58 R.A.

R.D.Euro:7,84 R.A.

R.D.Euro:6,32 R.A.

R.D.Euro:6,53 R.A.

R.D.Euro:6,65 R.A.

R.D.Euro:6,45 R.A.

R.D.Euro:6,65 R.A.

R.D.Euro:6,65 R.A.

R.D.Euro:9,54 R.A.

R.D.Euro:8,69 R.A.

Euro:

Euro:
Euro:

Euro:
Euro:

Euro:

Euro:

Euro:

Euro:

Euro:

Euro:
Euro:

Euro:

Euro:
Euro:
Euro:

Euro:

Euro:

Euro:
Euro:
Euro:
Euro:
Euro:
Euro:
Euro:
Euro:

4,14

3,97
4,00

3,95
3,97
4,70

3,79

3,92

3,99

3,87

4,03
3,90

3,99

3,99
4,15
5,73
4,77

R.D.Euro:10,33 R.A. Euro: 6,20

5,21

4,83
5,83
5,14
5,64
5,61
5,24
5,42
5,64

R.D.Euro:10,97 R.A. Euro: 6,58

R.D.Euro:9,62 R.A. Euro: 5,77

R.D.Euro:9,91 R.A. Euro: 5,94

4



46309/3951990 71

46309/3951990 71

46309/3951990 71

5/90

1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000
1000/1000

73

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

53

54

55

2

126
127
146
147
151
152
156

PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U

PASCOLO ARB U

SEMINATIVO
SEMINATIVO
SEMINATIVO
SEMINATIVO
SEMINATIVO
SEMINATIVO
SEMINATIVO

S e

1 ha77 are

50 ca

2 ha 63 are

50 ca

2 ha 39 are

20 ca

R.D.Euro:9,17 R.A. Euro: 5,50

R.D.Euro:13,61 R.A. Euro: 8,17

R.D.Euro:12,35 R.A. Euro: 7,41

9 ha 33 areR.D.Euro:48,19 R.A. Euro:

15 ca

28,92

2 are 80 ¢aD.Euro:0,36 R.A. Euro: 0,36
2 are 95 ¢aD.Euro:0,38 R.A. Euro: 0,38
1 are 70 ¢aD.Euro:0,22 R.A. Euro: 0,22

1 are
80 ca
75 ca
15 ca

R.D.Euro:0RLA. Euro: 0,13
R.D.Euro:0R.@. Euro: 0,10
R.D.Euro:0R.@. Euro: 0,10
R.D.Euro:0RA. Euro: 0,02



